Directorate

M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
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M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
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M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority
M'Side Recycling&Waste Authority

Expenditure Category

Staff Training Expenses - Non Payroll
Audit Fees - standard

Consultancy Services
Subscriptions (non staff)

Water Services

Water Services

Water Services

Water Services

Audit Fees - other services

Legal Expenses

Waste Contractors Payments
Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Consultancy Services

Promotions and Events

Other Hired & Contracting Services
Other Hired & Contracting Services
Rates

Payments to Private Contractors
Legal Expenses

Fixtures & Fittings

Fixtures & Fittings

Subscriptions (non staff)
Consultancy Services
Consultancy Services

Legislation Claim

Consultancy Services
Consultancy Services
Consultancy Services

Legal Expenses

Legal Expenses

Legal Expenses

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Other Hired & Contracting Services
Other Hired & Contracting Services
Consultancy Services
Consultancy Services

Fixtures & Fittings

Fixtures & Fittings

Fixtures & Fittings

Other Supplies & Services
Consultancy Services
Consultancy Services
Consultancy Services
Consultancy Services

Waste Contractors Payments
Other Hired & Contracting Services
Grants, Contributions & Donations

Supplier Name

LIg Legal Training

Grant Thornton

Reed Talent Solutions Ltd
3MANFACTORY Ltd
Water Plus Limited
Water Plus Limited
Water Plus Limited
Water Plus Limited

Grant Thornton

Walker Resource Management Limited
Veolia Es Merseyside & Halton Limited

Engie Power Limited

Engie Power Limited

Engie Power Limited

Absolute Procure Ltd

Great Green Systems Ltd
Intergence Systems Limited
Intergence Systems Limited
Liverpool City Council

Nearo Ltd

Weightmans Llp- Office Account
Leachate Solutions Limited
Leachate Solutions Limited
Contract Data Research Ltd
Absolute Procure Ltd

Reed Talent Solutions Ltd
Sefton M.B.C

Provident CRM Limited
Arlingclose Ltd

Apse

Weightmans Llp- Office Account
Weightmans Llp- Office Account
Weightmans Llp- Office Account
Engie Power Limited

Engie Power Limited

Engie Power Limited

Intergence Systems Limited
Intergence Systems Limited
Wsp Uk Limited

Wsp Uk Limited

The Cctv Company

The Cctv Company

The Cctv Company

Envirolab Limited

Bruton Knowles

Bruton Knowles

DLA Piper UK LLP

Provident CRM Limited
Merseyside Energy Recovery Ltd
Intergence Systems Limited
3MANFACTORY Ltd

Pay Date

02/07/2025
02/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
09/07/2025
09/07/2025
09/07/2025
09/07/2025
09/07/2025
09/07/2025
11/07/2025
11/07/2025
11/07/2025
11/07/2025
11/07/2025
11/07/2025
11/07/2025
11/07/2025
14/07/2025
14/07/2025
16/07/2025
17/07/2025
17/07/2025
17/07/2025
17/07/2025
17/07/2025
18/07/2025
18/07/2025
21/07/2025
24/07/2025
25/07/2025
25/07/2025
25/07/2025
25/07/2025
25/07/2025
25/07/2025
25/07/2025
25/07/2025
30/07/2025
30/07/2025
30/07/2025
30/07/2025
30/07/2025
30/07/2025
30/07/2025
30/07/2025
30/07/2025
30/07/2025
31/07/2025
31/07/2025
31/07/2025

Amount

1320
83029.5
12123.66
1424
1917.27
2815.08
579.87
894.36
15215
1160
13662.44
1209.33
989.8
1502.04
2320
796.99
598.3
11593.33
1301.3
1400

675
5187.84
5853.97
695

3480
5265.68
146834.3
1900
11250
4096
6165

705
1234.5
1017.7
790.99
1147.19
598.3
11593.33
13547.63
1282.5
647.79
588.9
1707.81
1813.85
5967
13095
4437.84
5716.08
4113412
1537.94
2282

Transaction reference

22002602
22002603
22002640
22002720
22002738
22002739
22002740
22002741
22002742
22002641
22002752
22002645
22002660
22002661
22002759
22002702
22002756
22002758
22002768
22002767
22002682
22002782
22002783
22002685
22002701
22002788
22002706
22002704
22002799
22002721
22002760
22002762
22002763
22002785
22002786
22002816
22002727
22002729
22002850
22002851
22002725
22002725
22002725
22002797
22002848
22002849
22002789
22002737
22002802
22002744
22002726



